



Moving made simple

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st March, 2022** (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	3,694.94	3,057.44	4,297.15	13,477.46	16,806.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	64.37	89.32	63.49	287.48	290.73
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional item)	(60.03)	211.63	63.90	285.39	291.14
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional item)	(72.00)	211.63	19.71	273.42	246.95
5	Other Comprehensive Income	50.70	-	86.67	50.70	86.67
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(21.29)	211.63	106.38	324.12	333.62
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/-)	541.72	541.72	541.72	541.72	541.72
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	3,198.83	-	2,901.79	3,198.83	2,901.79
9	Earning per Share (of ₹10/- each)					
	1. Basic (₹)	(1.33)	3.91	0.36	5.05	4.56
	2 Diluted (₹)	(1.33)	3.91	0.36	5.05	4.56

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Result are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), CSE (www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (www.abcindia.com).  
 2. The Statutory Auditors have provided un-modified report on Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended on 31st March, 2022.  
 3. The above audited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th May, 2022.  
 4. The figures of previous periods / year has been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period / year.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
 ABC India Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Ashish Agarwal  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00351824

Place : Kolkata  
 Date: 30<sup>th</sup> May, 2022

CIN: L63011WB1972PLC217415  
 REGD. OFF: P-10 NEW C.I.T ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 073,  
 Phone: (033) 22371745/24614156, FAX: (033) 24614193  
 Email: vrmd@abcindia.com; Website: www.abcindia.com

PRESSMAN



**SHIVAM AUTOTECH LIMITED**

CIN: L34300HR2005PLC081531

Registered Office: 10, 1st Floor, Tower-A, Emaar Digital Greens,  
 Sector-61, Golf Course Extension Road, Gurugram, Haryana-122102  
 Tel: 0124-4698700; Fax: 0124-4698798  
 Email id: info@shivamautotech.com; Website: www.shivamautotech.com

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022** (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Dec-21 (Un Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	11,367.02	11,339.05	16,309.59	47,338.14	49,092.82
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	181.98	423.41	611.20	(1,606.03)	(2,452.60)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	181.98	423.41	611.20	(1,606.03)	(2,452.60)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	181.98	423.41	(508.96)	(1,606.03)	(2,252.56)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	296.90	438.00	(443.81)	(1,447.34)	(2,214.59)
6.	Equity Share Capital	2,444.44	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,444.44	2,000.00
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	9,302.14
8.	Earning per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing operations					
	Basic	0.17	0.41	(0.49)	(1.46)	(2.17)
	Diluted	0.17	0.41	(0.49)	(1.46)	(2.17)

**Notes:**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock exchanges at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also at company's website www.shivamautotech.com.  
 2. Post the applicability of Goods and Service Tax (GST) with effect from 1st July 2017, revenue from operations are disclosed net of GST. Accordingly the revenue from operations and excise duty expense for the year ended March 31, 2022 are not comparable with the previous periods.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of  
 Shivam Autotech Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Neeraj Munjal  
 Managing Director

Place : Gurugram  
 Date : 30.05.2022

Website : www.shivamautotech.com

**GAYATRI PROJECTS LIMITED**

CIN: L99999TG1989PLC057289

Regd. Office: B1, TSR Towers, 6-3-1090, Raj Bhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2022** (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	
	(Audited)		(Unaudited)		(Audited)		(Audited)	
Total Income from Operations (net)	53,735.63	1,36,009.58	3,10,233.68	3,90,051.89	53,735.63	1,36,009.58	3,10,233.68	3,90,051.89
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(33,287.66)	2,424.52	(78,836.67)	5,121.58	(34,560.95)	2,239.70	(80,150.58)	4,451.76
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(47,338.71)	2,424.52	(92,887.72)	5,121.58	(50,409.83)	1,778.32	(96,080.03)	3,773.97
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(47,287.66)	2,510.23	(92,629.16)	5,657.84	(50,358.78)	1,864.03	(95,821.47)	4,310.23
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(47,329.57)	2,552.51	(92,444.17)	5,812.89	(50,343.86)	1,739.87	(95,815.10)	4,298.84
Equity Share Capital	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			3,857.28	96,301.45		(4,231.64)		91,583.46
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
Basic & Diluted :	(25.26)	1.34	(49.48)	3.02	(26.90)	0.99	(51.19)	2.30

**Note:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nse-india.com / www.bseindia.com) and company's website www.gayatri.co.in.

By Order of the Board  
 For **GAYATRI PROJECTS LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
**T. V. SANDEEP KUMAR REDDY**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00005573

Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : 30th May, 2022

**LA OPALA RG LIMITED**

REGD. Office: Eco Centre, 8th Floor, EM - 4, Sector - V, Kolkata - 700091  
 Phone No. +91 76040 88814/5/6/7, Email: info@laopala.in, www.laopala.in  
 CIN: L26101WB1987PLC042512



**Extract Of Audited Financial Results For The Quarter And Year Ended 31st March, 2022** (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	9,424.69	11,269.46	8,312.98	34,184.47	21,935.75
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,204.30	4,367.41	2,702.26	12,367.65	6,398.72
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,488.14	4,367.41	2,702.26	11,651.49	6,398.72
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,867.80	3,248.57	1,990.81	8,737.20	4,957.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(7,890.46)	9,811.96	5,034.01	10,802.78	12,066.09
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year/ Other Equity	-	-	-	71,829.14	64,356.36
Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)					
1. Basic :	1.68	2.93	1.79	7.87	4.47
2. Diluted :	1.68	2.93	1.79	7.87	4.47

**Notes: (1)** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and www.cse-india.com) and at Company's website (www.laopala.in). **(2)** The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 30th May, 2022. **(3)** The Board of Directors have recommended final dividend of ₹ 0.80 per equity share (@40%) of the face value of ₹ 2 each for the financial year ended March 31, 2022. An interim dividend of ₹ 1.50 per equity share (@75%) was declared and paid during the year. The total dividend for the year including the final dividend (subject to the approval of the Shareholders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting) will be ₹ 2.30 (@115%) per equity share. **(4)** The Green Field Plant at Sitarganj, Uttarakhand having capacity of 11,000 metric ton per annum was inaugurated on April 27, 2022, is undergoing Trial runs and Commercial Production is likely to commence in the first quarter of the financial year 2022-23.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 La Opala RG Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Ajit Jhunjhunwala**  
 Vice Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN: 00111872

Date : 30th May, 2022  
 Place : Kolkata



**DBL BYRAPURA CHALLAKERE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED**

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022  
 (Regulation 52 (B) read with Regulation 52 (4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement), Regulation 2015)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-2022 (Audited)	31-Mar-2021 (Audited)	31-Mar-2022 (Audited)	31-Mar-2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,562.10	3,305.63	6,762.57	12,873.58
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1,246.34)	1,267.53	1,237.33	(422.64)
3	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)"	(1,246.34)	1,267.53	1,237.33	(422.64)
4	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)"	556.91	1,267.53	3,040.59	(422.64)
5	"Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]"	556.91	1,267.53	3,040.59	(422.64)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	73.01	73.01	73.01	73.01
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	628.69	-2,411.90
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	3,987.00	3,987.00
9	Net worth	-	-	4,688.70	1,648.11
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	-	-	22,560.00	22,313.59
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
12	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	4.44	12.88
13	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)"				
	1. Basic:	76.28	173.62	416.48	-57.89
	2. Diluted:	76.28	173.62	416.48	-57.89
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	1.57	0.78
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	1.57	0.78

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

**Notes:**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations, were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board Meeting at their respective meetings held on 27.05.2022.  
 2. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and the Company i.e. www.dbchpl.com.  
 3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the URL i.e. www.dbchpl.com.  
 4. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 DBL Byrapura Challakere Highways Private Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Raja Ghosh**  
 Director  
 DIN: 07581341

Place: Bhopal  
 Date: 27 May 2022